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Statistics
Number of Entries Number of Acceptances

Open Color 221 71
Open Monochrome 188 66
Nature 162 57
Portrait 124 36



Projected Image Division (PID) Color - Open Color Awards
Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
WAN  YI China hanging net 8 Gold 
YE  WEI China Sunset in Ancient Bridges Silver 
CHENG LIM GUEK Malaysia Food 7 Bronze 
Huang  Deying China Freedom Blue 
Paulo Che Arnaldo Hong Kong SAR China Ramadan train rush 5 Red 
Paulo Che Arnaldo Hong Kong SAR China Catch it 2 White 
huang  woodpecker Taiwan hardwork BB Judges Choice 
WAN  YI China Diaoyang race Judges Choice 
huang  woodpecker Taiwan Beijing Opera Actress BBB Judge’s Choice 
Poh Chik Kong United States Credence Honorable Mention 
Tong  Jiangchuan China Funny Tiger Honorable Mention 
Cowdrey  Mike United Kingdom The Keeper Honorable Mention 
Jenkin  Malcolm United Kingdom White Headed Vulture Honorable Mention 
CHENG LIM GUEK Malaysia Food 6 Honorable Mention 
Cheang  Sherman Macao SAR China Bird And Snake Fighting Honorable Mention 

Projected Image Division (PID) Monochrome - 
Open Monochrome Awards

Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
YE WEI China Half moon 06 Gold 
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Marching in the dust 1 Silver 
Kaeding Wolfgang Germany Biker No 3 in front Bronze 
Kaeding Wolfgang Germany Scramble in the curve Blue 

TRAN SA KIM United States
Dendelion Seeds  Under  The 
Wind Red 

Jin Junyong China Look Forward To White 
Jin Junyong China Family Reunion Judges Choice 
Cowdrey Mike United Kingdom Tracks Judges Choice 
Istvan Kerekes Hungary Maramuresan tale Judges Choice
Jin Junyong China Drift Honorable Mention 
Wamsley Stan United States Maybry-Mill-WV Honorable Mention 
Newland Martin Australia Self Portrait Honorable Mention 
Filiaggi Nadia Australia FMX 3 Honorable Mention 
Gustavson Corliss Australia Dawn storm Honorable Mention 
Cowdrey Mike United Kingdom Morning Rays Honorable Mention 



Nature Division (ND) -  Nature Awards
Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
Zander Doug United States Misty Morning Gold
Kaeding Wolfgang Germany Cheetah hunting Gazelle Silver
Mattuchio Lesley United States Crossing Chaos Bronze
Tong Jiangchuan China Kingfishers Blue
Hutchison George United States Jelly Fish 002 Red
Braunstein Michael United States great egret White
KEUNG CYRIL KWOK Hong Kong SAR China Give me hug baby Judges Choice
Braunstein Michael United States freddy Judges Choice
Catania Gottfried Malta Meerkats on the Alert Judges Choice
Kuo Chun Cheng pairing 08 Honorable Mention
Catania Gottfried Malta Angry Stare Honorable Mention
LIM GUEK CHENG Malaysia Playful 6 Honorable Mention
LIM GUEK CHENG Malaysia Food 4 Honorable Mention
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Forest Dragon 1 Honorable Mention
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Blue Viper 2 Honorable Mention
LIM GUEK CHENG Malaysia Teamwork 4 Honorable Mention

Projected Image Division (PID) Color - Portraiture Awards
Family 
Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Innocence of childhood 1 Gold 
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Ages 7 Silver 
WAN YI China enlisted man 2 Bronze 
Jin Junyong China Homesick Blue 
Phillips Janice United States Yea, I’m a Redhead Red 
Istvan Kerekes Hungary Fate White 
Istvan Kerekes Hungary Yelena Judges Choice 
YE WEI China Intimate partners 02 Judges Choice 
huang woodpecker Taiwan Makeup mask Judges Choice 



Projected Image Division (PID) Color - Open Color Acceptances
Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
Cheng Kuo Chun eating 07 Accepted
Cheng Kuo Chun pairing 11 Accepted
Cheng Kuo Chun see the king 02 Accepted
Filiaggi  Nadia Australia Flower Girl 4 Accepted
Gustavson  Corliss Australia Reed forest Accepted
Horsnell  Jenni Australia Damselfly on flowering grass Accepted
Horsnell  Jenni Australia Jenny Wren with Blowfly 3 Accepted
Horsnell  Jenni Australia Mini Magnolias Accepted
Newland  Martin Australia Ervin in Wood Accepted
Ye  Danlei Canada Temppeliaukion Church32 Accepted
An  Xiping China Begging2 Accepted
An  Xiping China Camel Dog2 Accepted
An  Xiping China The Desert Carts Accepted
Huang  Deying China Freedom Blue 
Tong  Jiangchuan China Funny Tiger Honorable Mention 
WAN  YI China hawksbill 9 Accepted
WAN  YI China hanging net 8 Gold 
WAN  YI China Diaoyang race Judges Choice 
Xie  Ling China Pink Mosque4 Accepted
Xu  Xiaomei China Fineness Accepted
YE  WEI China A festive Festival 03 Accepted
YE  WEI China Road to happiness Y02 Accepted
YE  WEI China Sunset in Ancient Bridges Silver 
KWOK KEUNG LEUNG CYRIL Hong Kong SAR China Morning bridge Accepted
Paulo Che Arnaldo Hong Kong SAR China Festival Lembah Baliem 2 Accepted
Paulo Che Arnaldo Hong Kong SAR China Polishing 2 Accepted
Paulo Che Arnaldo Hong Kong SAR China Ramadan train rush 5 Red 
Paulo Che Arnaldo Hong Kong SAR China Catch it 2 White 
Cheang  Sherman Macao SAR China Across The Beach Accepted
Cheang  Sherman Macao SAR China My Favorite Breakfast Accepted
Cheang  Sherman Macao SAR China Bird And Snake Fighting Honorable Mention 
CHENG LIM GUEK Malaysia Colourful Accepted
CHENG LIM GUEK Malaysia Food 7 Bronze 
CHENG LIM GUEK Malaysia Food 6 Honorable Mention 
huang  woodpecker Taiwan Mu Guiyings war dance C Accepted
huang  woodpecker Taiwan Wonderful danceA Accepted
huang  woodpecker Taiwan hardwork BB Judges Choice 
huang  woodpecker Taiwan Beijing Opera Actress BBB Judge’s Choice 
Cowdrey  Mike United Kingdom The Keeper Honorable Mention 
JENKIN  BARBARA United Kingdom Harlequin Valentine Accepted



Projected Image Division (PID) Color - Open Color Acceptances
Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Award

Jenkin  Malcolm United Kingdom
Red Eyed Frog on Yellow 
Tulip Accepted

Jenkin  Malcolm United Kingdom White Headed Vulture Honorable Mention 
Beishke  John United States Bathroom Art 2 Accepted
Braunstein  Michael United States Pregnant shrimp 7245 Accepted
Chiu  Bob United States Life in Ethiopia2 Accepted
Chiu  Bob United States The Ganges river in India2 Accepted
Cloran  Richard United States Academy Chapel 6 Accepted
Cloran  Richard United States Utah Statehouse Hall Accepted
Hutchison  George United States Alice Anne Accepted
Hutchison  George United States Wee Willy II at Dawn Accepted
KIM TRAN SA United States Honeysuckle Flowers 62 Accepted
KIM TRAN SA United States Wild Flowers  052 Accepted
Kuebler  Barbara United States Lovely Lupine Accepted
Luo  Jingru United States Bcyh Accepted
Luo  Jingru United States Bingswx Accepted
Mattuchio  Lesley United States Lilac-breasted Roller Accepted
Moore  Holly United States Abandoned Accepted
Phillips  Janice United States Cactus Beauty Accepted
Poh Chik Kong United States Liz Accepted
Poh Chik Kong United States Credence Honorable Mention 
POTTS  Gary United States In Grandmas Care Accepted
Prislipsky  Sharon United States Evening at Pictured Rocks Accepted
Prislipsky  Sharon United States Riverwalk Accepted
Prislipsky  Sharon United States The Old Mill in Springtime Accepted
Runyan  Trudy United States Cold Reflection Accepted
Runyan  Trudy United States Long Eared Owl Accepted
Sage  James United States Hard Rock Guitar Accepted
Sage  James United States Old Steam Locomotive #40 Accepted
Sokolskaya  Valentina United States Beau Nursing Accepted

Zander  Doug United States
Along the Road to Yellow-
stone Accepted

Zander  Doug United States Capital Hill Accepted



Projected Image Division (PID) Monochrome - 
Open Monochrome Acceptances

Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
Filiaggi Nadia Australia Irish Girl Accepted
Filiaggi Nadia Australia FMX 3 Honorable Mention
Gustavson Corliss Australia Dawn storm Honorable Mention
Newland Martin Australia Hannah 1 Accepted
Newland Martin Australia Self Portrait Honorable Mention
Ye Danlei Canada Growing up in tribe23 Accepted
An Xiping China Old Towering3 Accepted
Chen Xinxin China gold sand sea Accepted
Chen Xinxin China Read Bible13 Accepted
Huang Deying China Moms back Accepted
Jin Junyong China Drift Honorable Mention
Jin Junyong China Family Reunion Judges Choice
Jin Junyong China Look Forward To White
Tong Jiangchuan China Lasso A Horse 3 Accepted
Xie Ling China Israel8 Accepted
Xie Ling China Train Festival17 Accepted
Xu Xiaomei China Childish mood Accepted
Yang Huiqian China Laugh Accepted
YE WEI China Half moon 06 Gold
Rampnoux Regis France In the bed Accepted
Kaeding Wolfgang Germany When there is food Accepted
Kaeding Wolfgang Germany Scramble in the curve Blue
Kaeding Wolfgang Germany Biker No 3 in front Bronze
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Life 1 Accepted
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Pacu Jawi 10 Accepted
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Marching in the dust 1 Silver
Istvan Kerekes Hungary Lamb slaughter Accepted
Istvan Kerekes Hungary Shepherd life Accepted
Istvan Kerekes Hungary Maramuresan tale Judges Choice
Cheang Sherman Macao SAR China Follow My Husband Accepted
Cheang Sherman Macao SAR China Mid Autumn Festival Accepted
Cheang Sherman Macao SAR China Playing In The Rain Accepted
KONG Ka-Pak Macao SAR China Mist Boat 9458 Accepted
Catania Gottfried Malta Tulip Staircase London Accepted
huang woodpecker Taiwan mono flying swan s Accepted
huang woodpecker Taiwan mono nice dancer Accepted
Cowdrey Mike United Kingdom Cosy Accepted
Cowdrey Mike United Kingdom Morning Rays Honorable Mention
Cowdrey Mike United Kingdom Tracks Judges Choice
JENKIN BARBARA United Kingdom Daisy lady Accepted



Projected Image Division (PID) Monochrome - 
Open Monochrome Acceptances

Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
Jenkin Malcolm United Kingdom Black Charlotte Accepted
Jenkin Malcolm United Kingdom Covered Kara 2 Accepted
Beishke John United States La Jolla State Beach 1 Accepted
Braunstein Michael United States heavy weights Accepted
Braunstein Michael United States Sadhu Accepted
Chiu Bob United States Ethiopia’s tribe41 Accepted
Chiu Bob United States Morocco3 Accepted
Chiu Bob United States The Indian village4 Accepted
Christiansen Valerie United States Elise Accepted
Christiansen Valerie United States Vintage Shoes Accepted
Cloran Richard United States Castle Hill Light Accepted
Figuccio Albert United States Airshow Speed Accepted
hicks craig United States Weathered Accepted
Hutchison George United States Dock on the Bay in Mono Accepted
Hutchison George United States Scary Dairy Accepted
Mattuchio Lesley United States Cheetah Family Accepted
Peterson Michele United States Wheels Up Accepted
Phillips Janice United States Tubular Symphony Accepted
POTTS Gary United States Hayden Valley Midnight Accepted
POTTS Gary United States Martin County Memories Accepted
Prislipsky Sharon United States At the Nest Accepted
Sokolskaya Valentina United States Nemours Gate Accepted

TRAN SA KIM United States
Dendelion Seeds  Under  The 
Wind Red

Wamsley Stan United States Maybry-Mill-WV Honorable Mention
Zander Doug United States I Have a Dream Accepted
Zander Doug United States Windy City Accepted



Nature Division (ND) -  Nature Acceptances
Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
Kuo Chun Cheng butterfly coupling 10 Accepted
Kuo Chun Cheng kingfisher mating 09 Accepted
Kuo Chun Cheng osprey 04 Accepted
Kuo Chun Cheng pairing 08 Honorable Mention
Hill Dennis Australia Baboon with Infant  5 Accepted
Hill Dennis Australia Lemur  1 Accepted
Horsnell Jenni Australia Courting Wrens 4 Accepted
Horsnell Jenni Australia Dewy Damselfly 45 Accepted
Horsnell Jenni Australia Dewy Mayfly Accepted
KILLEN Roy Australia Leopard eating impala buck Accepted
Newland Martin Australia Evil Eyes 2 Accepted
An Xiping China Brahmaputra Accepted
An Xiping China Fiy Over2 Accepted
An Xiping China Hang Over The Water Accepted
Chen Xinxin China The polar bear70 Accepted
Huang Deying China Mysterious Mount Huangshan 4 Accepted
Tong Jiangchuan China Breed Accepted
Tong Jiangchuan China Kingfishers Blue
Kaeding Wolfgang Germany Attack from behind Accepted
Kaeding Wolfgang Germany Cheetah hunting Gazelle Silver
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Do not run 1 Accepted
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Osprey 2 Accepted
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Blue Viper 2 Honorable Mention
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Forest Dragon 1 Honorable Mention
KEUNG CYRIL KWOK Hong Kong SAR China Kingfisher catching fish Accepted
KEUNG CYRIL KWOK Hong Kong SAR China Kingfisher Dinner Accepted
KEUNG CYRIL KWOK Hong Kong SAR China Snatching food Accepted
KEUNG CYRIL KWOK Hong Kong SAR China Give me hug baby Judges Choice
LIM GUEK CHENG Malaysia In love 11 Accepted
LIM GUEK CHENG Malaysia Food 4 Honorable Mention
LIM GUEK CHENG Malaysia Playful 6 Honorable Mention
LIM GUEK CHENG Malaysia Teamwork 4 Honorable Mention
Catania Gottfried Malta Chameleon and Snail Accepted
Catania Gottfried Malta Angry Stare Honorable Mention
Catania Gottfried Malta Meerkats on the Alert Judges Choice
Cowdrey Mike United Kingdom Mating Gatekeepers Accepted
JENKIN BARBARA United Kingdom Leader and Follower Accepted
Jenkin Malcolm United Kingdom Frilled Dragon With Prey Accepted
Jenkin Malcolm United Kingdom Grip the Bromeliad Accepted
Braunstein Michael United States on wings of eagles Accepted
Braunstein Michael United States freddy Judges Choice



Nature Division (ND) -  Nature Acceptances
Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
Braunstein Michael United States great egret White
Christiansen Valerie United States Waitiang for Dark Accepted
Cloran Richard United States Great Egret With Fish Accepted
Currie Dawn United States Foggy Southern Sunrise Accepted
Currie Dawn United States Watching for Predators Accepted
Hutchison George United States Monarch Pod Accepted
Hutchison George United States Mother and Child Accepted
Hutchison George United States Jelly Fish 002 Red
Mattuchio Lesley United States Naughty Cub Accepted
Mattuchio Lesley United States Crossing Chaos Bronze
Phillips Janice United States Poas Volcano Accepted
Rosengren Erik United States Ball of fun-Egret chicks Accepted
Sokolskaya Valentina United States Second Beach Accepted
Wamsley Stan United States Visitor-In-The-Lilly-Pad Accepted
Zander Doug United States Lightening Strikes Accepted
Zander Doug United States Misty Morning Gold



Projected Image Division (PID) Color - Portraiture Acceptances
Family Name Given Name Country Image Name Award
Filiaggi Nadia Australia Street Child 5 Accepted
Ye Danlei Canada Bangladesh old man1 Accepted
Ye Danlei Canada Bangladesh old man2 Accepted
Jin Junyong China After The War Accepted
Jin Junyong China Dinosaur Toys Accepted
Jin Junyong China Homesick Blue
Tong Jiangchuan China Happy Old Lady Accepted
Tong Jiangchuan China Shy Accepted
WAN YI China face 2 Accepted
WAN YI China part Accepted
WAN YI China enlisted man 2 Bronze
Xu Xiaomei China After peak seasons Accepted
Xu Xiaomei China Curiosity Accepted
Yang Huiqian China Happy Uganda Child Accepted
YE WEI China Intimate partners 02 Judges Choice
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Man from Dhaka 2 Accepted
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Innocence of childhood 1 Gold
Che Arnaldo Paulo Hong Kong SAR China Ages 7 Silver
Istvan Kerekes Hungary Gypsies Accepted
Istvan Kerekes Hungary Yelena Judges Choice
Istvan Kerekes Hungary Fate White
huang woodpecker Taiwan Makeup mask Judges Choice
JENKIN BARBARA United Kingdom Charlotte Contemplative Accepted
JENKIN BARBARA United Kingdom Purple Mystery Accepted
Jenkin Malcolm United Kingdom Celtic Charlotte Accepted
Braunstein Michael United States basket lady Accepted
Chiu Bob United States Indian5 Accepted
Chiu Bob United States Morocco2 Accepted
Christiansen Valerie United States Beauty In Red Accepted
Christiansen Valerie United States Lauren Accepted
Christiansen Valerie United States Quinceanera Accepted
Phillips Janice United States Lauren Accepted
Phillips Janice United States Yea, I’m a Redhead Red
Sokolskaya Valentina United States Gentelman 1585 Accepted
TRAN SA KIM United States Laughing 750 Accepted
Zander Doug United States Dougie Fresh Accepted


